Operation Panel Incorporated in Machine Head

REPHE S B/ SR

g

IP-110E/SC-510
PARTS LIST

40055229
No.1470-01

.

2

e
AL =X

o

S
_

e

i

: :%?‘
R

S

OIS %“\%x
R

B ".f_'_:‘_.:.;%
i Sl S

T ot o, ey oo
G
S 5
e 5 %

e

-

s

RREEhC

24

P

L
I
- 30
S
~
~
e

\
22
T T T T T T T T T T T




REF. NG NOTE _ _ PARTNO, _ _ ] PESCRIPTION ___ . ___ | SO S S Qty
1 400-54945 IP-110E/8C~510 IPOP UNIT iP-110E/8C-510 IPOP2zyp |
2 400-54944 IP-110 TYPE-E COMPLETE IP-110%17" EFveqby (1)
3 400-55186 IP-110 TYPE-E ASSY IP-110 417 E #Vqey (n
4 400-46138 PANEL PCB ASSY PANEL PCB ASSY (1)
5 400-55002 FRONT PANEL FUYRAS T (1)
6 400-55005 BACK PANEL INEZTSEI! [€))
7 400-05844 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB YIN Fa9ky )7 (1)
8 400-05845 SPEED KNOB SUPPORT VIR T T (1)
9 400-05848 INDICATION WINDOW FUYE veahy vy n

10 400-55007 MEDIA COVER AT ATHA - (1)

11 400-05848 D-SUB 9P COVER D-SUR 9P Fn* = D)

12 400-05847 LCD COVER LCD 3n - (D

13 EG-0000001-40  LCD L.CD (1)

14 M1003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER -V 77 Fn - (1)

15 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ¥ 9Lavet vy (3)

16 SM-4032001-8C SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 Fat 33y M3 1=20 §))

17 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ¥ URave viy (2)

18 SM-4030601-8C SCREW M3 X 6 FAT IRV M3X0.5 1=6 (3)

19 ST-4030851-SN  SCREW 29v° vEY D=3-24 L= § {(2)

20 400-05900 PANEL SHEET ASSY ISE SR Y £ (1)

21 SV-4032502-SN  TAPPING SCREW P IRaep vy (2)

22 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER BVES ol _ (D)

23 SL-4040691-8C  SCREW M4 1=§ U AV PN 23Y M4 L=6 (D

24 400-24472 PANEL BRACKET E ASSY PRV 59 hES3 (1)

25 100-04109 GROUND MARK VAl VAN BV (1)

26 400-24474 PANEL BRACKET E A FN7 FFyhE D

27 SV-4031001-SN  TAPPING SCREW I IRAye vy (2)

28 400-05902 PANEL CABLE B ASSY N ANE-T7 B3 (D

29 8S8-4111215-8P  SCREW 11/64-40 1=12 FATEY 11/64-40 1=12 {(2)

30 WT-0530002-XKS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 MY F 3 D=5.3 (2)

31 WP-0450801-SD  SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 vy 11/64-40 L=12 2y

32 HE-0021004-00 FERRITE CLAMP 7L M ST (D

33 400-23801 SC-510 IPOP_PCB_ A ASSY SC-510 TPOPEN VANZ (D

34 SV-4030802-5N  TAPPING SCREW WI'TH FLANGE M3X8 I oURaYe iy (2}

35 #01  400-00100 COMPACTFLASH(TY) aYN ¥ 75932 (TH) 1

36 #01 400-08168 0P SWITCH CABLE A ASSY A7 Yavi{oFr-7" WAIZ i

NOTE (#:5) #0I1....0PTIONAL PARTS A7 yaviER &

ALIKE

B avns oSyl (TM)" REEYY T 20 HOBERETT,

* "CompaciFlash(TM)"is the registerad trademark of SanDisk Gorporation, U.S.A.

JUKI CORPORATION
MARKETING & SALES H.Q.

§-2-1, KOKURYO - GHO, CHOFU-.SH
TOKYO 1828655, JAPAN

PHONE ; (81)3--3480-2357 . 2358

EAX : {81)3-3430-4509

Copyright () 20062067 JUKI CORP.
FRONTEMNTER. BT L
ERLELET,

All rights reserved throughout the world,

JUKI RS
T 182-8655 RALE A4 TE 187621
TEL. 03-3480-1111 (ft %)

f

TEL. 03-3480-2357.2358(# 1 ¥)L{ )  FAX, 03-3430-4908

BELRS, S
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

HKoeDn—Y 2 MIHRBROED FEL{EETIERS Y 5T,

# The description coverad in this parts list is subject to change for imprevement of the commodity without notice.
HIONR—Y )2 ik, 200755F MEODEAHBTEE LE30TT,

% This parts list is edlited in accordance with the product specifications as of May 2007,

Printed in Japan




